
11ECE1VING ORDERS—continued.

No. Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. Date of No. of Date of
Piling Petition. Matter. Beceivlnjf Order. order?

Whether Act or Acts of
Debtor's or Bankruptcy prov«:i
Creditor's in Creditor's
Petition. Petition.

510

511

512

M3

514.

Stafford, Charles

Wormald, Arthur (carry-
ing on business under
the style or firm of A.
Worrnald and Co.)

Mel alii, Luigi

White, Frederick John ...

Rogers,*Robert Albert ...

110, Bents-lane. Bredbury, Cheshire, former-
]y residing and carrying on business at 125,
Stockport-road, Bredbury aforesaid

Residing and carrying on business at 94,
Kiikgate, Wakefield, in the county of York

.

Late of 45, St. John's-road, Clapham
Junction, in the county of London

82, Peascod-street, Windsor, in the county
of Berks

Lang dale House, Rhostyllen, in the county
of Denbigh

Yeast Dealer, formerly
Grocer and Off Keer
Seller

Tailor

Restaurant Keeper

Butcher ... •

Grocer

-

Stockport

Wakefield

Wandsworth ...

Windsor

Wrexham

Feb. 7, 1908...

Feb. 6, 1908 ..

Dec. 19, 1907

Feb. 6, 1908...

Feb. 6, 1908...

7
of 1908

2
of 1908

59
of 1907

2
of 1908

3
of 1908

Feb. 7, 1908...

- '

Feb. 6, 1908...

Feb. 6, 19C8 .

Feb. 6, 1908...

Feb. 6, 1908...

6

2

6

2

1

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

•

Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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