RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Addřese.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Beceiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
510	Stafford, Charles	110, Bents-lane, Bredbury, Cheshire, formerly residing and carrying on business at 125, Stockport-road, Bredbury aforesaid	Yeast Dealer, formerly Grocer and Off Beer Seller	Stockport	Feb. 7, 1908	7 of 1908	Feb. 7, 1908	6	Debtor's	
511	Wormald, Arthur (carrying on business under the style or firm of A. Wormald and Co.)	Residing and carrying on business at 94, Kinkgate, Wakefield, in the county of York	Tailor	Wakefield	Feb. 6, 1908	2 of 1908	Feb. 6, 1908	2	Debtor's	
512	Metalli, Luigi	Late of 45, St. John's-road, Clapham Junction, in the county of London	Restaurant Keeper	Wandsworth	Dec. 19, 1907	59 of 1907	Feb. 6, 1908.	6	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank ruptcy Act, 1883
513	White, Frederick John	82, Peascod-street, Windsor, in the county of Ecrks	Butcher	Windsor	Feb. 6, 1908	2 of 1908	Feb. 6, 1908	2	Debtor's	
514	Rogers, Robert Albert	Langdale House, Rhostyllen, in the county of Denbigh	Grocer	Wrexham	Feb. 6, 1908	3 of 1908	Feb. 6, 1908	1	Debtor's	
	-									
							•			
		!								
										·
							!			
	•				i					
	<u>.</u>									